

Construction of High level Bridges at Bindi village
over Puxari drain of Bagmati river.

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଅମିତାବି ଦାମାଟିଆ

DIVISION

ଅମିତାବି ଦାମାଟିଆ

SUB-DIVISION 1322

୧୫୫୫

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
प्रकार में भवितव्य कारण अंकित किया हुआ
एक से सौ प्रत्यक्ष अंकित है जो रवि
श्रीमान सहायक अभियन्ता आगरे
कार्य विभाग कार्य आवर प्रमोशन पिपराही
के नाम निर्धारित है

18.07.2022

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.M. WORKS DIVISION
AMBULAR

Amit
18/7/22

Abstract of 2nd Alc Bill

Date 22.05.2023

Item No. 01/35

Providing & fixing of

Project Logo &

informatory & citizen board

Abstract of 2nd Alc Bill page 17

2 No @ Rs 8,702 = 18/A

→ Rs 17,586 2 00

Item No. 02/38

Const. of embankment

with material obtained

from borrow pits

Abstract of 2nd Alc Bill page 17

Rs 17,586 2 00

Continuation

R 17,586.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2,545.20 m ³ @ R 190.007/m ³					
					→ R 4,83,766.00
Item No. 03/33					
Const. of granular					
sub base Gr II with					
well graded material					
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill Page 17 -					60.75 m ³
60.75 m ³ @ R 3,108.79/m ³					
					→ R 1,88,858.00
Item No. 04/40					
Providing & laying					
R.C.C. pipe & HP					
on 1st class balling					
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill Page 18 -					120 m
120 m @ R 3601.48/m					
					→ R 4,32,178.00
Item No. 05/01					
Earthwork in excavation					
for structure					
as per drawing					
i) Up to 3 m depth					597.31
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill Page 18 -					597.31 m ³
597.31 m ³ @ R 167.21/m ³					
					→ R 99,751.00
ii) 3 m to 6 m depth					219.06 m ³
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill Page 18 -					219.06 m ³
219.06 m ³ @ R 301.20/m ³					

R 12,22,140.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					→ R 65,981 200
Item No. 06/07					
Providing & constructing temporary earth island					
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill page 18.					1st
1 No. @ R 59,728 26 1/4					
					→ R 59,730 200
Item No. 07/06					
Providing & constructing One span service road					14.5m
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill page 18.					
14.5m @ R 29,500 25/m					
					→ R 4,27,778 200
Item No. 08/05					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					15.5 LB
Vide this M.B. Page 24 - MT					54,057
Abstract of 2nd A/c Bill Page 19 - MT					69,576
					MT
As per B.O. - 69.21 MT					
69.21 MT @ R 58,500 00/MT					
					→ R 40,48,785 200
Item No. 09/04					
Road Continuity Mats					
grade R.C.C. Pile					

R 54,39,414 200

Continuation

R 5439414000

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
as per specification					408m
Abstract of 2nd Ak Bill Page 18-					
408m @ R 17.407223/m					
→ R 71,62,150.20					
Item No. 10/02					
Providing & laying of					
PCC Mix Travelling Course					17.496
Vide this M.B. Page 25- m ³					10.21
Abstract of 2nd Ak Bill Page 18- m ³					27.706 m ³
27.706 m ³ @ R 6250.20/m ³					
→ R 1,73,168.00					
Item No. 11/03					
R.C.C. grade M30 in					
pile foundation					
Vide this M.B. Page 25- m ³					102.78
Abstract of 2nd Ak Bill Page 20- m ³					112.91
					305.69 m ³
305.69 m ³ @ R 7478.00/m ³					
→ R 22,85,968.00					
Item No. 12/10					
Supplying, fitting					
and placing HYSD bars					
in substructure					
Vide this M.B. Page 24- 2.071 MT					
Vide this M.B. Page 32- 18.425 MT					
Abstract of 2nd Ak Bill Page 20- 2.071 MT					

R 1,50,00,700.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total - 22.567 MT					
22.567 MT @ Rs 58,600 = 13,22,426 = 00					
→ Rs 13,22,426 = 00					
Item No. 13/08					
R.C.C. M.S. in					
substructure complete					
as per specification					
(i) Up to 5m height					
Vide this M.B. Page 32 - 162.05 m ³					
162.05 m ³ @ Rs 7752 = 842 = 00					
→ Rs 12,56,348 = 00					
(ii) From 5m upto 10m height					
Vide this M.B. Page 33 - 23.75 m ³					
23.75 m ³ @ Rs 7820 = 505 = 00					
→ Rs 1,85,974 = 00					
Item No. 14/09					
R.C.C. gr M.S. in					
substructure complete					
as per specification					
Vide this M.B. Page 33 - 0.078 H					
0.078 H @ Rs 1.60 m ³					
1.60 m ³ @ Rs 7,935 = 056 = 00					
→ Rs 12,693 = 00					
Item No. 15/27					
Clearing & grubbing					
road land (By					
manual means)					

$\text{Rs } 1,77,78,141 = 00$

Continuation

